
CADETTE

Unione Sportiva Bormiese

Corsa: 10"80*

22"22

44"60

1'43"32

4'06"50*

7'45"90

14"60*

Marcia:

80 M.

150 M.

300 M.

600 M.

1000 M.

1200 M.

2000 M.

300 Hs

100 Hs

80 Hs

Km. 3

4,40

1,40

7,66

Salti: Lungo

Alto

Triplo

Asta

8,34

14,68

21,31

Lanci: Peso Kg. 3

Disco Kg. 1

Martello Kg. 3

Giavellotto Gr. 400

2570

200+400+600+800

Pentathlon

Concorsi:

Valcepina Martina

Compagnoni Francesca

Valcepina Martina

Valcepina Martina

Giordano Chiara

Canclini Alice

Valcepina Martina / Viviani Elena

Valcepina Martina

Valcepina Martina / Viviani Elena

Meschnik Josephine

Bertolina Francesca

Del Pistoia Laura

Viviani Elena

Valcepina Martina

Chiavenna

Mariano Comense

Chiavenna

Mariano Comense

Chiavenna

Chiuro

Chiuro

Chiuro

Chiavenna

Mariano Comense

Mariano Comense

Mariano Comense

Mariano Comense

Chiuro

08/04/2006

10/06/2007

23/09/2006

08/10/2006

08/04/2006

19/04/2008

06/05/2006

03/06/2007

08/04/2006

08/10/2006

08/10/2006

10/06/2007

08/10/2006

09/09/2006

vento -2,2

e 03/06/2007

4,47 Meschnik Josephine Mariano C. vento +2,2

e 12/05/2007

Quadruplo

Prestazione Atleta Luogo Data Note Particolari


